YAAO FORGE
FORGED
STEEL
VALVES
YAAO FORGE
YAAO Valve Co., Ltd
Address: NO. 111, CaoliRoad, Fengjing
Town,Jinshan District,Shanghai, China.

1
A
FIGURE NUMBER/HOW TO ORDER
C D E H I J
e.g. 0 2 G A 8 S 0 A 5 0 5 N 0 H
SEAT OR
SEAT INSERT O-RING OPERATION
is a NPS 2 Class 800 Gate valve, SW  ,   body, A105 body,  trim 5, STL seat insert,  , Handwheel  .
A B F G
NOMINAL
SIZE VALVE TYPE PRESSURE
RATING
END
CONNECTION
CONSTRUCTI
ON
BODY
MATERIAL
TRIM
MATERIAL
0
F1    3/8" (DN 10)
F2    1/2" (DN 15)
F3    3/4" (DN 20)
01    1" (DN 25)
F4    11/4" (DN 32)
F5    11/2" (DN 40)
02    2" (DN 50)
F6    2 1/2" (DN 65)
03    3" (DN 80)
04    4" (DN 100)
G TRIM MATERIAL*
E CONSTRUCTION
C PRESSURE RATING
F BODY MATERIAL
J OPERATION
I O-RING
H SEAT OR SEAT INSERT
B
XX    Other
BA    Ball Valve
GA    Gate Valve
GL    Globe Valve
CH    Check Valve
VALVE TYPENOMINAL SIZE
All 0   Other
BA 3   3-piece, split body, floating
     1   Top entry
D E
X   Other
R   RF (Raised Face)
J    RTJ (Ring Type Joint)
F   FF (Flat Face)
T   Threaded (NPT/BSP/…)
B   BW (Butt-Welding)
S   SW (Socket-Welding)
0     Other
1     Cl 150 (PN 20)
3     Cl 300 (PN 50)
6     Cl 600 (PN 100)
8     Cl 800 (PN 130)
9     Cl 900 (PN 150)
15   Cl 1500 (PN250)
25   Cl 2500 (PN 420)
GA 1   Solid wedge, bolted bonnet
     2    Solid wedge, welded bonnet
     3    Solid wedge, pressure seal
     4    Solid wedge, bellow seal
GL 1    Straight pattern, bolted bonnet
     2    Straight pattern, welded bonnet
     3    Straight pattern, pressure seal